
ABBR AGENCY ADDRESS DELEGATE TELEPHONE EMAIL DELEGATION 

CDHS 
Colorado Department of Human 
Services 

Division of Facilities Mgmt 
4112 South Knox Court 
Denver, CO 80236 

0 0 0 Agency 

CDLE 
Colorado Department of Labor 
and Employment 

251 East 12th Avenue 
Denver, CO 80203 

Mark Doherty (303) 318-8056 mark.doherty@state.co.us Agency 

CDPHE 
Colorado Department of Public 
Health and Environment 

4300 Cherry Creek Dr South 
Denver, CO 80246 

Leticia Aguirre (303) 692-2152 Leticia.Aguirre@State.co.us Agency 

DOC Department of Corrections 
Facility Mgmt Services 
1250 Academy Park Loop 
Colorado Springs, CO 80910 

Rhonda Bogerlinder (719) 226-4127 rhonda.bogerlinder@state.co.us Agency 

DMVA 
Department of Military and 
Veterans Affairs 

6848 South Revere Parkway 
Centennial, CO 80112 

Nichloas Severn (720) 250-1541 nick.severn@state.co.us Agency 

DNR Department of Natural Resources 
Purchasing Office 
1313 Sherman St, Ste 423 
Denver, CO 80203 

Ion Cotsapas 
(303) 866-3292 
Ext 8625 

ion.cotsapas@state.co.us Agency 

DNR Department of Natural Resources 
Purchasing Office 
1313 Sherman St, Ste 423 
Denver, CO 80203 

Kaylee Salazar 0 kaylee.salazar@state.co.us Agency 

DPS Department of Public Safety 
Support Services Branch 
15203 W. 12th Ave. 
Golden, CO 80401 

Theresa Fraijo (303) 239-5888 theresa.fraijo@state.co.us Agency 

CDOT Department of Transportation 
2829 West Howard Place 4th Floor 
Denver, CO 80204 

David Fox 0 david.fox@state.co.us Agency 

DOR Department of Revenue 

Facilities 
PO Box 17087 
Denver CO 80217-0087 

1881 Pierce St 
Lakewood CO 80214 

Rosa Sanchez 0 Rosa.Sanchez@state.co.us Agency 

CCCS 
Colorado Community College 
System 

Colorado Community College 
System 
9101 E. Lowry Blvd. 
Denver CO 80230 

Heidi Dineen (720) 858-2370 Heidi.Dineen@cccs.edu Higher Ed 

CSU Colorado State University 
Facilities Services North 
6030 Campus Delivery 
Fort Collins, CO 80523-6030 

0 0 0 Higher Ed 

UCB University of Colorado at Boulder 

Research Laboratory No. 2 
1540 30th Street 
444 UCB 
Boulder, CO 80309 

Rebecca Fell (303) 492-6883 Rebecca.Fell@Colorado.EDU Higher Ed 

UCCS 
University of Colorado at 
Colorado Springs 

Facilities Services 
1420 Austin Bluffs Parkway 
Colorado Springs, CO 80918 

Aaron Burton (719) 255-7203 aburton5@uccs.edu Higher Ed 

UCD University of Colorado Denver 
Facilities Projects 
1945 N. Wheeling Street 
Aurora, CO 80045 

Melissa Lemieux (303) 315-2263 Melissa.Lemieux@ucdenver.edu Higher Ed 
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   UCSystem 
University of Colorado System 
Office 

1800 Grant Street, Ste 800 
Denver, CO 80203 

David Chadwick (303) 860-6120 david.chadwick@cu.edu Higher Ed 
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